High School

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun - Plura

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Noun

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Verb

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Modal

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Number

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Veb

25. Noun

26. Noun - Plura

27. Adjective




High School

Congratulations! and welcome to High School! There are . Do you know where you

in? At any given public there exists the

and usually demeaning cliques that become accustomed to throughout their school careers.

Students conform to these clich identifiers of , , and personality due to adesireto

make and into abox designed by society. Although it might be convenient to

blindly assign aword to any given group of students, the descriptions often keep the

segregated. If you are to look around a high school you are able to easily indentify certain groups,

but others are less obvious. Some have been present in high schools for decades, while

others are just emerging through pop culture and current

Some of the classic cligues seen throughout high schoolsin will most likely be around for
decades to come. For example, are the kids spending their high school career completely
emerged in : are the studious kids with .0 grade point
averages who spend each night homework, and non-conformists do anything and
everything that disapproves of. Recently new have developed as well. One of
these groupsiis called the emo , who wear more clothing than others.
Another isthe hipsters who listen to music, take Polaroid pictures, and detest anything
mainstream. Do not limit yourself to one . Tak to from al different circles

and then figure out where you are most
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